
PERFIL Y RUTOMETRO - OLITE 19 junio 2022 - 10 Am

POBLACION ALTITUD Kms PARCIALES Kms TOTALES HORARIO
OLITE - SALIDA 380 0 0 10:00
BEIRE 364 3,5 3,5 10:05
PITILLAS - Meta volante 353 3,5 7 10:11
CRUCE N-121 350 2 9 10:14
HOSTAL TAFALLA 400 8,5 17,5 10:26
OLITE 380 2,8 20,3 10:31
BEIRE - Meta Volante 364 3,5 23,8 10:36
PITILLAS 353 3,5 27,3 10:41
CRUCE N-121 350 2 29,3 10:44
HOSTAL TAFALLA 400 8,5 37,8 10:57
OLITE 380 2,8 40,6 11:01
BEIRE 364 3,5 44,1 11:07
PITILLAS 353 3,5 47,6 11:12
SANTACARA MET - Vol 350 8 55,6 11:24
MURILLO FRUTO 360 8,5 64,1 11:37
Premio Montaña Ujue 790 13,5 77,6 11:57
SAN MARTIN UNX 600 14 91,6 12:18
OLITE - META 380 10 101,6 12:34


